


성상변경정보 

제품명 

변경전 변경후 

제조번호 
제조일자 

(사용기한) 
제조번호 

제조일자 

(사용기한) 

도넵틴정5밀리그램 

(도네페질염산염수화물) 
6220001 

2020.04.09 

(2023.04.08) 
6220201 

2022.08.22 

(2025.08.21) 

변경내용 

식별방식 : 각인 식별방식 : 인쇄 

식별표기 : (앞) UT, (뒤) 5 식별표기 : (앞) UT05, (뒤) 없음 
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